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PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY : NILESH KUMAR SHARM MADHU SHARMA PRITI SHARMA, MATASHREE MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED AND UNITY VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED

pter X of the SEBI ICDR Regulations (IP

Platform of

fIndia Li

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

PPUBLIC OFFER OF 27,98,400 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE X 10 EACH (“EQUITY SHARES") OF THE COMPANY FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF X 86/- PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SECURITIES PREMIUM OF X 76/- PER EQUITY SHARE) (THE

(“NSE EMERGE”).

Kalighat,

“OFFER PRICE”), AGGREGATING TO X 2,406.62 LACS (“OFFER"),

CCOMPRISING A FRESH ISSUE OF 20,49,600 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING TO< 1,762.66 LAKHS (THE “FRESH ISSUE") AND AN OFFER FOR SALE OF 7,48,800 EQUITY SHARES BY MATASHREE MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED (“THE SELLING SHAREHOLDER”) (“OFFER FOR SALE”) AGGREGATING TO
%643.97 LAKHS, OUT OF WHICH 1,40,800 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING TO ¥ 121.09 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER (“MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION”). THE OFFER LESS THE MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION IE. OFFER OF 26,57,600 EQUITY
SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF 2 10 EACH AT AN OFFER PRICE OF Z 86/- PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO X 2,285.54 LAKHS IS HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE “NET OFFER”. THE OFFER AND THE NET OFFER WILL CONSTITUTE 26.78% AND 25.43%, RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST OFFER PAID UP

THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE IS 310/- AND THE OFFER PRICE IS 8.60 TIMES OF THE FACE VALUE.

EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY.

— OFFER OPENED ON : WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 21,
OFFER CLOSED ON: FRIDAY, AUGUST 23, 2024

PROGRAMME

Our Company has , 2024 wi strar of Compani

2024

f the Offer.

ospectus’

time to ime. Our Compar I T hesting ofhe ity Shres pursuammle\(erdatedJulyZE 2024.NSE
‘approvals from the NSE).
The Offeri

-

Exchange of India Limited i.e., NSE EMERGE, in terms of the Chapter IX of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 as
August 28, 2024 (Subject to receipt ofisting and trading

“The balance

of Net Offer of Shares to than Retail Individual Investors, including Corpor

number

Ifthe Retail Individual Investor

50%

percentage. Under subscipt i fromany of

ifapplicable,

rules i tici i nly ‘ASBA’
(SCSBs”) forthe same.

UP

SUBSCRIPTION DETAILS

The Offer has recelved 1 Jectic 881
subscription. i A i i

Gross Applications Technical Rejections Valid Applications
Sr.No Category No. of Applications  No. of Equity No. of Applications | No. of Equity No. of Applications ~No. of Equity
received Shares applied received Shares applied received Shares applied
|1 | Reserved for Market Makers 1 140800 0 0 1 140800
2 Retail Individual Investors 351221 561953600 4816 7705600 346408 554248000
Other than Retail Individual Investors 32960 794784000 396 2936000 32564 791848000
[ Total 34182 1356878400 212 | 10641600 378970 1346236800
The Shares available for allotment have been arrived in the proportion of the respective over subscription ratio of Retail Individual Investors and Other than Retail Individual
Investors category received. In view of the explanamn pmv\ded under legu\almns 253(2) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, lhe Retail Individual Investors Category has
‘appliedoré1.17%and’58.83% by Other
In other than Retail ategory, technical
tion. i technical
rejection. i August26, 2024.
i e

‘The Basis of Allotment to the Market Maker, atthe Offer Price of3 86/- per Equity Share, o 1.00 ime. The

sr.| No.of | Number | %to | TotalNo. | %to | Proporti-| Allocation Ratio of allottees | Number | %to | TotalNo. %to | Surplus/

No| Shares | of appli- | total | of Shares per to of succe- | total | of shares total Deficit
appliod cations plied in Applicant applicants ssful allocated (14)(7)

received e available | Before | _After applicants alloted

(l:alegory Rounding | Rounding (after

off off rounding)

M @) ) (6) (U] 8) ) ) (2 (13 (4 (15

1 110000 100.00| 140800 140800.00| 140800 [ 1 1 [10000] 140800 100.00 0.00

1 [100.00) 140800 |100.00] 140800 1 [10000 140800 10000  0.00

atthe Offer Price of X 86/- per Equity Share, i ¢
1

tegory
Number | %o | Total No. | %to | Proporti-| Allocation Ratio of allotiees | Number | %to | Total No. %to | Surplusl
of appli- | total |of Shares | total | onate per to of succe- | total | of shares total Deficit
cations applied in shares Applicant applicants ssful allocated! (14)7)
received each avallable Before | After applicants alloted
category Rounding | Rounding (after
off off rounding)

@ | @ (5) (6) (Ul ®) ) 12 | (13 (14 (15
[1] 346405 [100.00 554248000 100.00| 1329600 | 384 600 1 831 10000 1329600 100.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 346405 100,00 554248000 100.00| 1329600 831 10000 1329600 100.00 0.00

The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Retail Investors, at the Issue Price of % 86/- per Equity Share, . Pursuant o Regulaion 253(2)of the
SEBI(ICD 018, 1 3 0 27 times. The category-

Sr.| No.of | Number | %to | TotalNo. | %to | Proporti-| Allocation R of alotes | Mimter {51 | Toal Mo. [ 1o [ Supua
Shares | of appll- | total |of Shares | total | onate per of succe- | total | of shares | total | Deficit
ed | cations applied in shares Applicant apphunu ssful allocated! (1417)

received available Before | After applicants alloted

Rounding | Rounding (after

off off rounding)

(6) (Ul ® (W] 12 | (13 (14

7.38 | 9789373 537 61 61 | 793 or600 | 735

176 | 2325654 805 15| 195 24000 | 181

087 | 1146325 1073 091 11200 | 085

104 | 1376556 1342 147 | 14400 | 109

084 | 11109.05 | 1640 091 11200 | 085

163 | 2161970 1878 162 | 22400 | 169

352 | 4673311 2147 377 46400 | 350

093 | 1224410 104 12600 | 097

172 | 2278159 162 | 22400 | 169

042 | 546061 039 4800 | 037

040 | 518422 039 4800 | 037

027 | 3658.12 027 3200 | 024
800173 065 8000 | 061
9 | 13041.05 104 12800 | 097
5967.76 052

2

1218238
400087
3601.05
283898

019 | 204721
798295
021 | 212092
030 | 3912.32
027 | 353128
0.16 | 2101.06
066 | 8694.04
027 | 357690
011 | 145974
044 | 177101
029 | 374059
020 | 262968
043 | 569943
035 | 4567.06
014 | 183541
005 | 62791
079 | 10411.38
006 | 77042
005 | 56351
046 | 207691
007 | 82647
013 | 169051
016 | 2098.38
008 | 100894 |
011 | 141681
002 | 26297
047 | 617169
021 | 2737.02
007 | 83721
0.10 | 1279.9
006 | 72451
031 | 398477
005 | 60107
006 | 76476
010 | 124508
010 | 126654
020 | 257601
003 | 32737
009 | 116458

027 | 3200
014 1600 | 0.2

065 8000 | 061

027 | 300 | 024

014 1600 | 042

014 | 1600 | 042

027 | 3200 | 024

027 | 3200 | 024

052 | 6400 | 049

| 039 | 4800 | 037

014 1600 | 012

000 0 000

078 | 9600 | 073

000 0 000

000 0 000

014 | 1600 | 042

014 | 1600 | 042

014 1600 | 042

014 1600 | 042

| 014 1600 | 0.2

014 | 1600 | 042

000 0

052 | 6400

027 | 3200

014 | 1600

014 | 1600

00| 0 72451
027 78477 |
000 0 -601.07
000 0 76476
014 1600 | 042 | 35493
014 | 1600 | 042 | 33347
027 | 3200 | 024 | 62400
000 0 | 000 -32737
014 | 1600 | 042 | 43543

QS 1 QSN A RS S P Q) S P ) 1 ) PN R Y R N AN S P P

sr.| No.of
No | Shares
applied

for
(Category
wise)

Number
of appli-
cations

%to
total

Total No. | %to | Proporti-
of Shares total onate
applied in
each

Allocation

per
Applicant

efore | After
Rounding Rounding
off off

Ration of allottees
to applicants

Number
of succe-
ssful
applicants

r

rounding)

%to
total

Total No.

of shares

allocated/
alloted

% to
total

Surplus/
Deficit
(1447)

169.05

®)

1)

(13)

(14)

17173
174.42
177.10
179.78
18247
185.15
187.83
190.52
193.20
195.88

1600
1600
68400
1600

0.12
0.12
049
012
0.12
0.00

25223
254.92

20517
29785

ololo/o ojnonw g noseano s

3

303.22
305.90

30858
anar
31395
31663

0
193600
195200

32200

324,68
327.37

70841
107066
| 143828
1811.26
1470.48

370.31

37299
3381.02
021 | 2686.03 |
1545.61
3501.77
235061
78891

1203200

w o alvmoolonooowenosvoloolnnseolonnnosw-nonoowsn

23955
-458.86
199.30

012
0.00
0.12
012
0.12
0.12
0.24
0.00
012

-747.93
-474.96
644.73
159.05
151.00
134.90
74475
49374
607.17

50447 | 1600

0.00
0.12

-499.11
-417.88

Continued on next page.
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Sr.
No

Number
of appli-
cations
received

Total No.
of Shares
applied in
each
category

(5)
302400

%to
total

Proporti-
nate
shares

available

m
507.16

Allocation
r

por
Applicant

Before
Rounding
off
8

507.15

After
Rounding
off

Number

applicants
after
rounding)
(1)
0

sr.| No.of
No Shares
applied

308 657600

Number
of appli-
cations.
received

Total No. | % to
of Shares total
applied in
each
category

[CERECH

657600 | 0.08

517.89
1046.51
52594
3756.69

517.89
52325
525.94
536.67
539.35
544.72
547.40

55009
552.77
55545
563.50
566.19
57424
57692
579.60
584.97

587.65
50034
598.39
601.07

309659200
310, 660800
311664000
312] 665600
313 667200
1314]_670400
315 672000
1316/ 673600
317, 675200
318| 676800
319 678400
320680000

325 692800
7326 694400
327 696000
328 7600

1318400 | 0.7
660800
664000
1331200

Proporti-
onate
shares

available

[l
1102.86
| 221108 |

110823

111359

223255

111896

12433
2701
| 225938

226475

135,06

137.74
| 228085
a3t
229158
14848
1151.16

Allocation

por
Applicant

Bef
Roun
off

8)
1102.85

110554
1108.22
1113.59
1116.27
1118.95
1124.32
1127.00
112969
13237
1136.05
137.74
1140.42
1143.10
114579
114847
1151.15

fore | Al
ding Rounding
off

©)
1600

Ration of allottees

Number
to applicants. of succe-
ssful
applicants
afte

r
rounding)
1)

Total No.

of shares

allocated/
alloted

(13)
1600

Surplus/
Deficit
(141)

(15)
49715

1600
1600
1600

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

-611.08
49178
48642

348567
164,58
[ 1167.26
233988

1161.89
116457
1167.25
1169.94

361600
363200
368000
376000

1084800
1452800
368000

243648
617.17

382400
387200
388800

376000
382400
387200
388800

641.32
649.37
652,06

393600
395200
400000
401600

393600
395200
400000
803200

660.11

662.79
670.84
1347.04

181931 |

5205 |

603.75

60644

609.12
617.17

_ 63050 | 1

329 699200
330 700800
331705600

332| 707200

333 708800 |
3

335| 712000

027 | 3
1

009

2345.25
17531
1183.36
2372.08

19141
1194.09

172,62
175.30
1183.35
1186.04

118872 ¢

1191
1194.09

336 720000
337 721600
338 723200
339 724800
340] 726400

120751 |
1210.19
1212.88
243111
2436.48

1207.50
121019
1212.87
1215.55
121824

403200
408000
409600

1209600
1224000
819200
411200
1651200

202861
2052.76
1373.88

689,62
276922

422400
848000

70841
1422.18

432000

433600
870400
436800

440000
441600

443200
444800

72451

721.19
1459.74
732.56
731.92
74061

74329
745.97

341] 728000
342| 729600

010
0.18

1220.93
244721

122092
1223.60

343 731200
344] 734400
345740800
346 742400

349] 755200
350 758400
351/ 760000

352 763200
353 766400

010
019
0.10
0.10
0.10

122629
2463.31
1242.39
1245.08
1255.81

1344000

225401
756.71
1518.78
1524.14

1534.88

77281

77549
1561.71
1567.08

786.22
236671

1512000

837.20
839.89
845.25

1516800

847.94

1521600
508800

510400
512000

513600
515200
516800

1665200

122629
123165
124239
124507
125580

| 125849
126654
127190
127459
127995
128532
129069
129874
131484
131752
132289
132825

RET

1341.67
1347.04

134972
1363.14
1365.62
136851
137387
1376.56
1381.92

1389.97
1392.66
1395.34
1398.02
1403.39
1408.76
1424.86
1430.22
1449.01
146242
1467.79
1473.16

147584
1489.26
1516.09
151877

024

024
024
013
013
025
0.37
013
0.13
013
013

917.70
920.39
Cas
931.12
933.80
936.49
939.17
941.85

1000000

013

3118.05
312342
3150.25
159391
1599.28
320028
483002

| 161538
161806
163148
165026

1677.09

1542.92
1559.02
1561.71
1575.12
1593.91
1599.27
1604.64
1610.01
1615.37
1618.06
1631.47
1650.26

1677.09

1600

1008000

013

40| 1024000
1040000
| 1043200

014
014

3| 169051 |

17
1744.18
1749.54

169051
171734
174447
174954

1600

1600
1600
1600

012

| 1044800

| 10468400
1048000

10513.34
0.00
3500.82

40 | 521277

1762.96

175222

1754.91
1757.59
1762.96

1600
1600

073
0.12

1600
1600

024
037

1600

0.12

944,54
94722
949.90

95250

1723200
1742400
3494400
1752000
585600

1177600

1910.55
95796
96064

288997

29227

566043

2938.27
982.11

1974.95

592000
1187200
595200
596800
598400
600000
1203200

992.84
1991.05
998.21
1000.89
1003.58
100626
2017.88

955.27
957.95
96064
9%63.32
97405
976.74
97942
962.10
98747
99284
995,52
998.20

1000.89

100357

1006.25
100894

603200
1209600

101163
202861
1016.99

1022.36
103041
3089.27
103846

101162
1014.30
1016.99
1022.35
103040
1033.08
1038.45

2243200
2252800

1776.38
1795.16
1822.00
1838.10
3692.29
3762.05
3778.15

1776.37
1795.16
1821.99
1838.09
1846.14
1881.02
1889.07

1600
1600
1600

0.12
0.2
0.12

1600
1600
1600

0.2
024
024
024

0] 1163200

1136000
1152000
1165200
1158400
1160000
3484800

1| 4652800

0.00

190518
193201
1937.38
194275
194543
5844.33
000
7803.17

000 |

1905.17
1932.01
1937.37
1942.74
1945.42
1948.11

| 195079 | 160

0.12

0.12
0.12
0.2
0.2
037
0.12
049

0.12

1164800
1168000

1164800 | 0.15
2336000 | 0.30

1953.48
3917.69

1953.47
1958.84

0.12
024

1179200
| 1198400

| 179200 | 015

2396800 | 031

1977.63
4019.65

1977.62
200982

0.12
024

1200000
1275200

000
1200000 | 0.16
1275200 | 047

000
201251
2138.63

201251
2138.62

0.12
0.2
0.2

| 1278400
260000

| 1304000

1| 5120000 85

1278400 = 0.17
o
1304000 | 047

2144.00
8586.70

2143.99
2146.67

0.2
049

0.00
2186.93

2082.28
1043.83
1046.51

1041.14
1043.82
1046.50

2098.38

1049.19

210375

1051.87

1324800
1326400
1328000

1329600

1324800 | 0.17
1326400 | 0.17
10624000 135

0.00
1320600 | 0.17

1267200
1273600
2560000
1929600
644800

1054.56
212521
2135.95
4293.35
3236.12
1081.39

1054.55
1062.60
1067.97
1073.34
1078.70
1081.39

646400
648000

01| 1299200

651200
1305600
1963200

| 047 |
009
017
025

1084.08
1086.76
217888

1092.13
2189.61
329247

1084.07
1086.75
1089.44
1092.12
1094.80
1097.49

1336000
1360000

437 1379200
438 1395200

1336000 = 0.17
1360000 | 0.18

1379200 | 0.
2790400 | 0.36

222181
222450
17817.40
0.00
2229.86
224060
2280.85

1368000 | 0.18 | 2294.26 |
8

2313.05
4679.76

2186.92
222181
222449
222117

222988
224059
228084

| 220426

2313.04
2339.88

0.12
0.12

0.12
0.2
097
037
012

0.12
0.12

0.12

0.12
024

439| 1412800
440| 1414400
441| 1428800
442| 1436800

000

| 1412800 | 018

1414400 | 0.18

0.00
2369.40
2372.08
2396.23
2409.65
2533.08

2369.39
237208
2396.23
2409.64
2533.08

2624.31

2624.31

0.2
0.2
0.12
0.2
0.12
024

-809.65
666.93

575.70

024
Continued on next page...




